


(i)         CommonHolida

Annexure:1

OMIC  ENERGY  EDUCATION  SOCIETY

ANUSHAKTINAGAR,  MUMBAl

Summarv of Holidavs (2022-23)

s                             -17 days (List in Annexure-I)

(ii)          Restricted  Holi ys                          -05 days (List in Annexure-ll)

(iii)       Mid-Term  Break - 12 days

(iv)       WinterBreak - 11 days

(v)       Summervacatio - 45 days

Total -90 daysBREAKSANDVACATION

Sl.  No. VACATION/BREAKS No. of days

1.
FOR GROUP-A SC

MID TERM BREAKOLS
12 days

26/09/2022 (Mon ay) to 07/10/2022 (Friday)
Re-opening on 10/ 0/2022 (Monday)

FOR GROUP-B SCH OLS

18/10/2022 (Tues ay)  to 29/10/2022 Saturday)
Re-opening on 31/ 0/2022 (Monday)

2. 21/12/2022 (Wedn
WINTER BREAK

11 dayssday)  to 31/12/2022 (Saturday)
Re-opening on 02/ 1/2023 (Monday)

3.
04/05/2023 (Thur

SUMMER VACATION

45 days
day) to  17/06/2023 (Saturday)

Re-opening for tea hers 19/06/2023 (Monday)
Re-opening for stu ents 20/06/2023 (Tuesday)

c±`=rfe[i-.,.
(Krishna Sarma  K J V V )

Principal& Head, Academic Unit
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Annexure-2

ATOMIC ENERGY EDUCATION  SOCIETY

ANUSHAKTINAGAR,  MUMBAl

COMMON  HOLIDAYS/2022-23`

S.No. Date Day Occasion

Vit

1. Mahavir Ja anti 14-04-2022 Thursday
2. Good  Frid 15-04-2022 Friday
3. ld-ul-Fitr ( amzan) 03-05-2022 Tuesday
4. Budha Poo nima 16-05-2022 Monday
5. ld-ul-Zuha 10-07-2022 Sunday
6. Moharam 09-08-2022 Tuesday
7. Independe ce Day 15-08-2022 Monday
8. Ganesh Ch thurthy 31-08-2022 Wednesday
9. Gandhi Jay nti 02-10-2022 Sunday
10. Dussehra 05-10-2022 Wednesday
11. ld-E-Milad 08-10-2022 Saturday
12. Diwali 24-10-2022 Monday
13. Guru  Nana Jayanti 08-11-2022 Tuesday
14. Christmas 25-12-2022 Sunday
15. Republic D Y 26-01-2023 Thursday
16. Maha Shivr tri 18-02-2023 Saturday
17. Holi 08-03-2023 Wednesday

*subject to appearance of th moon                                                  cf.`  1.{ cde

(Krishna Sarma  K J V

Principal& Head, Academic U



Schools can select a

Annexure-3

OMIC  ENERGY  EDUCATION  SOCIETY
AN USHAKTINAGAR,  M U M BAI

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS

y five holidays from the list of restricted holidays
given below (They c n include any day of Local importance also).
S.No.1. HolidaysChaitrasukladi/Gu Date Day

ipadwa/ugadi/Cheti On.loan:in:2if]/04|2fn:2.14/04|2:02:2. SaturdaySundayThursdaySundayFridayThursdayTuesdayThursdayThursdaySaturdaySundayMondayTuesdaySundayThursdayMondayTuesdayWednesdaySundayThursdayFridaySundaySundayMondayThursdayFridaySundaySundayTuesday
2. Ram  Navami
3. Vaisakhi/Meshadi Vaisakhadi(Bangal) BehagBihu
4. Easter Holiday T]i04nfn:2
5. RathYatra rji/ov |2f I r2
6. Raksha  Bandhan 11/08/2022
7. Parsi New Year's y Navroj y6/on,|2!ff%2.
8. Janmasthami 18/08/2022
9. Onam or Thiruvon mDay On.NRn!m:2.
10. Vjshwakarma Puj.a T]icen!m:2
11. Dussehra Maha Sa tami (Additional) rf2|co|2fi2:2
12. Dussehra Maha As hami  (Additional) CJ3No|2fn:2
13. Dussehra  Maha  N vami o4Nf]|2fn:2.or]|co|2:in:2.
14. Maharishi Valmiki' Birthday
15. Karaka Chaturthi/ arvachouth 13/10/20222A/cO|2!m:22:5Nfjnln:2.
16. Naraka Chaturdars
17. Goverdhan Puja
18. BhaiDuj 2/6Nf]|2fn:2.rso|con!o%224/Ti|2!m:2.13/01/2023
19. Chhatpuj.a
20. Guru TegBahadur artyrdom Day
21 Lohari

22. Makar Sankranti 15/01/202315/01/2023
23. Ponga'
24. Thiruvalluvar Day 16/01/20232:6|cii|2fn:3
25. Basant Panchami/ ri  Panchami
26. Hazrat Ali  Birthday ce|on./yoI3
27. Guru  Ravidas'  Birt ay 05/02/2023T9/r]2|2:in:3rjrlN3|2fn:3
28. Chatrapati Shivaj.i J yanti
30. Holika  Dahan/Doly tra
31. Any other Holiday s per local requirement

c±` ?'5 -`
(I(rishna Sarma K J V V

Principal & Head, Academic Unit


